
383Griferías para cocina – Faucets for kitchen – Robinetterie pour cuisine – Смесители для кухни

Medidas en mm.

Dimensions in mm.

Mesures en mm.

Габариты в мм.

Acabado Cromado.

Available in Chrome.

Finition Chromé. 

Отделка Хром.

M6
G3/8"

ø46,5

130
191165

207

25º

5A8125c00 Mezclador para fregadero con

caño giratorio, ducha lavavajillas

extraíble y enlaces de

alimentación fl exibles.

Monoblock sink mixer with swivel

spout, retractable rinse spray

attachment and fl  exible supply

hoses.

Mitigeur monotrou pour évier

à bec mobile avec douchette

lave-vaisselle extractible et

raccords d’alimentation flexibles.

Смеситель для мойки с пово-
ротным изливом, выдвижным
душем и гибкой подводкой.

IAIB

 

Loft Elite

G3/8"

225

335

360

220

25º

105

153

ø26

ø50

max. 20

65

5A8451C00 Mezclador para fregadero con 

caño alto giratorio, aireador 

y enlaces de alimentación 

fl exibles.

Monoblock sink mixer with high 

swivel spout, aerator and fl exible 

supply hoses.

Mélangeur monotrou pour évier à 

bec mobile haut avec aérateur et 

raccords d’alimentation fl exibles.

Смеситель для мойки
с высоким поворотным
изливом, аэратором и гибкой
подводкой.

 


